
Tables Updated Saturday August 1st    TrendInvestorPro.com - Arthur Hill, CMT
ETFs Sorted by StochClose (125,5) - 5-day SMA of 125-day Stochastics based on closing prices (UNADJUSTED price data)

Symbol Name
Current 

Rank
Current 

StochClose(125,5)
5-days Ago                                 

StochClose(125,5)
Change Symbol

AGG Aggregate Bond Fund 1 100 100 0 AGG
GLD Gold Trust 2 99 100 -1 GLD
HACK Cyber Security 3 99 98 +1 HACK
XRT Retail 4 99 98 +1 XRT
IHI Medical Devices 5 99 100 -1 IHI
LQD Corp Investment Grade Bond ETF 6 99 100 -1 LQD
ITB Home Construction 7 99 95 +3 ITB
XHB Homebuilders 8 99 95 +4 XHB
SOXX Semiconductor SOXX 9 98 97 +1 SOXX
FINX FinTech 10 98 98 0 FINX
XLY Consumer Discretionary Sector 11 98 98 -1 XLY
BOTZ Robotics and AI 12 98 99 -2 BOTZ
XLV Healthcare Sector 13 98 99 -1 XLV
REMX Rare Earth Metals 14 97 96 +2 REMX
SLV Silver Trust 15 97 99 -1 SLV
GDX Gold Miners 16 97 99 -3 GDX
TLT Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond Fund 17 97 90 +6 TLT
XLC Communications Services Sector 18 96 97 -1 XLC
TAN Solar Energy 19 95 99 -3 TAN
XLB Basic Materials 20 95 99 -4 XLB
FDN Internet 21 95 95 0 FDN
XLK Technology Sector 22 94 96 -1 XLK
MTUM Factor S&P 500 Momentum 23 94 96 -1 MTUM
SKYY Cloud Computing 24 94 94 0 SKYY
QQQ Nasdaq 100 Trust 25 94 95 -1 QQQ
IGV Software 26 93 93 0 IGV
IEMG Emerging Markets 27 91 88 +3 IEMG
IHF HealthCare Providers 28 90 88 +2 IHF
SPY S&P 500 29 88 88 0 SPY
IPAY Mobile Payments 30 87 87 +1 IPAY
XLP Consumer Staples Sector 31 87 81 +6 XLP
XBI Biotech SPDR 32 84 93 -9 XBI



Tables Updated Saturday August 1st    TrendInvestorPro.com - Arthur Hill, CMT
ETFs Sorted by StochClose (125,5) - 5-day SMA of 125-day Stochastics based on closing prices (UNADJUSTED price data)

Symbol Name
Current 

Rank
Current 

StochClose(125,5)
5-days Ago                                 

StochClose(125,5)
Change Symbol

IBB Biotech 33 83 91 -8 IBB
HYG Corporate High Yield Bond ETF 34 83 80 +3 HYG
PFF Preferred Stock Fund 35 83 79 +3 PFF
VIG Dividend Appreciation 36 82 82 0 VIG
RSP S&P 500 Equal Weight 37 75 74 +1 RSP
MDY S&P 400 MidCap 38 73 71 +2 MDY
EFA World MSCI EAFE ETF 39 73 74 -1 EFA
XME Metals & Mining 40 72 69 +3 XME
USMV Factor S&P 500 Min Volatility 41 72 72 +1 USMV
IWM Russell 2000 SmallCap 42 70 69 +1 IWM
XLRE Real Estate Sector 43 64 57 +7 XLRE
XLI Industrials Sector 44 64 64 0 XLI
IJR S&P 600 SmallCap 45 63 60 +3 IJR
XLU Utilities SPDR 46 60 58 +1 XLU
IYR REIT 47 56 49 +6 IYR
FCG Natural Gas Index Fund 48 56 58 -2 FCG
MJ Alternative Harvest 49 53 48 +6 MJ
XLF Financial Sector 50 48 48 -1 XLF
KIE Insurance 51 46 48 -2 KIE
XOP Oil & Gas Exploration & Production 52 43 43 0 XOP
XLE Energy Sector 53 42 42 0 XLE
XAR Aerospace & Defense 54 41 44 -3 XAR
AMLP MLP 55 37 37 0 AMLP
KBE Bank 56 35 34 0 KBE
REM Mortgage REIT 57 34 33 +1 REM
KRE Banks Regional 58 34 34 0 KRE
XES Oil & Gas Equipment & Services 59 31 30 +1 XES
UUP US Dollar Bullish 60 1 1 0 UUP

Stochastic (closing prices) = (Close - Lowest Close XX days) / (Highest Close XX days - Lowest Close XX days) * 100 
Stochastic measures close relative to the high-low range (>80 = near high end of range, <20 = near low end of range)
Closing prices are used to dampen volatility and igore errant intraday spikes. 5-day SMA is used for smoothing. 
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Sort by 5-day Change in 5-day SMA of 125-day Stoch based on closing prices. (UNADJUSTED price data)

Symbol Name
Current 

Rank
Current 

StochClose(125,5)
5-days Ago                                 

StochClose(125,5)
Change Symbol

XLRE Real Estate Sector 43 64 57 +7 XLRE
XLP Consumer Staples Sector 31 87 81 +6 XLP
IYR REIT 47 56 49 +6 IYR
MJ Alternative Harvest 49 53 48 +6 MJ
TLT Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond Fund 17 97 90 +6 TLT
XHB Homebuilders 8 99 95 +4 XHB
IJR S&P 600 SmallCap 45 63 60 +3 IJR
ITB Home Construction 7 99 95 +3 ITB
XME Metals & Mining 40 72 69 +3 XME
PFF Preferred Stock Fund 35 83 79 +3 PFF
HYG Corporate High Yield Bond ETF 34 83 80 +3 HYG
IEMG Emerging Markets 27 91 88 +3 IEMG
MDY S&P 400 MidCap 38 73 71 +2 MDY
IHF HealthCare Providers 28 90 88 +2 IHF
REMX Rare Earth Metals 14 97 96 +2 REMX
RSP S&P 500 Equal Weight 37 75 74 +1 RSP
IWM Russell 2000 SmallCap 42 70 69 +1 IWM
USMV Factor S&P 500 Min Volatility 41 72 72 +1 USMV
XLU Utilities SPDR 46 60 58 +1 XLU
HACK Cyber Security 3 99 98 +1 HACK
IPAY Mobile Payments 30 87 87 +1 IPAY
SOXX Semiconductor SOXX 9 98 97 +1 SOXX
XRT Retail 4 99 98 +1 XRT
REM Mortgage REIT 57 34 33 +1 REM
XES Oil & Gas Equipment & Services 59 31 30 +1 XES
SPY S&P 500 29 88 88 0 SPY
XLI Industrials Sector 44 64 64 0 XLI
XLE Energy Sector 53 42 42 0 XLE
SKYY Cloud Computing 24 94 94 0 SKYY
FINX FinTech 10 98 98 0 FINX
FDN Internet 21 95 95 0 FDN
IGV Software 26 93 93 0 IGV
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Sort by 5-day Change in 5-day SMA of 125-day Stoch based on closing prices. (UNADJUSTED price data)

Symbol Name
Current 

Rank
Current 

StochClose(125,5)
5-days Ago                                 

StochClose(125,5)
Change Symbol

KBE Bank 56 35 34 0 KBE
KRE Banks Regional 58 34 34 0 KRE
XOP Oil & Gas Exploration & Production 52 43 43 0 XOP
AMLP MLP 55 37 37 0 AMLP
VIG Dividend Appreciation 36 82 82 0 VIG
AGG Aggregate Bond Fund 1 100 100 0 AGG
UUP US Dollar Bullish 60 1 1 0 UUP
QQQ Nasdaq 100 Trust 25 94 95 -1 QQQ
MTUM Factor S&P 500 Momentum 23 94 96 -1 MTUM
XLK Technology Sector 22 94 96 -1 XLK
XLY Consumer Discretionary Sector 11 98 98 -1 XLY
XLF Financial Sector 50 48 48 -1 XLF
XLC Communications Services Sector 18 96 97 -1 XLC
XLV Healthcare Sector 13 98 99 -1 XLV
IHI Medical Devices 5 99 100 -1 IHI
LQD Corp Investment Grade Bond ETF 6 99 100 -1 LQD
GLD Gold Trust 2 99 100 -1 GLD
SLV Silver Trust 15 97 99 -1 SLV
EFA World MSCI EAFE ETF 39 73 74 -1 EFA
BOTZ Robotics and AI 12 98 99 -2 BOTZ
KIE Insurance 51 46 48 -2 KIE
FCG Natural Gas Index Fund 48 56 58 -2 FCG
XAR Aerospace & Defense 54 41 44 -3 XAR
TAN Solar Energy 19 95 99 -3 TAN
GDX Gold Miners 16 97 99 -3 GDX
XLB Basic Materials 20 95 99 -4 XLB
IBB Biotech 33 83 91 -8 IBB
XBI Biotech SPDR 32 84 93 -9 XBI

Stochastic (closing prices) = (Close - Lowest Close XX days) / (Highest Close XX days - Lowest Close XX days) * 100 
Stochastic measures close relative to the high-low range (>80 = near high end of range, <20 = near low end of range)
Closing prices are used to dampen volatility and igore errant intraday spikes. 5-day SMA is used for smoothing. 
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Sorted Top-Down (index, sector, indutry group…).  5-day SMA of 125-day Stoch based on closing prices.  (UNADJUSTED price data)

Symbol Name
Current 

Rank
Current 

StochClose(125,5)
5-days Ago                                 

StochClose(125,5)
Change Symbol

SPY 1010 S&P 500 29 88 88 0 SPY
RSP 1011 S&P 500 Equal Weight 37 75 74 +1 RSP
MDY 1012 S&P 400 MidCap 38 73 71 +2 MDY
IJR 1013 S&P 600 SmallCap 45 63 60 +3 IJR
IWM 1014 Russell 2000 SmallCap 42 70 69 +1 IWM
QQQ 1015 Nasdaq 100 Trust 25 94 95 -1 QQQ
MTUM 1034 Factor S&P 500 Momentum 23 94 96 -1 MTUM
USMV 1035 Factor S&P 500 Min Volatility 41 72 72 +1 USMV
XLK 2010 Technology Sector 22 94 96 -1 XLK
XLY 2020 Consumer Discretionary Sector 11 98 98 -1 XLY
XLF 2030 Financial Sector 50 48 48 -1 XLF
XLI 2040 Industrials Sector 44 64 64 0 XLI
XLC 2050 Communications Services Sector 18 96 97 -1 XLC
XLV 2060 Healthcare Sector 13 98 99 -1 XLV
XLP 2070 Consumer Staples Sector 31 87 81 +6 XLP
XLE 2080 Energy Sector 53 42 42 0 XLE
XLB 2090 Basic Materials 20 95 99 -4 XLB
XLU 2100 Utilities SPDR 46 60 58 +1 XLU
XLRE 2110 Real Estate Sector 43 64 57 +7 XLRE
SKYY 3010 TE Cloud Computing 24 94 94 0 SKYY
HACK 3010 TE Cyber Security 3 99 98 +1 HACK
FINX 3010 TE FinTech 10 98 98 0 FINX
FDN 3010 TE Internet 21 95 95 0 FDN
IPAY 3010 TE Mobile Payments 30 87 87 +1 IPAY
BOTZ 3010 TE Robotics and AI 12 98 99 -2 BOTZ
SOXX 3010 TE Semiconductor SOXX 9 98 97 +1 SOXX
IGV 3010 TE Software 26 93 93 0 IGV
ITB 3020 CD Home Construction 7 99 95 +3 ITB
XHB 3020 CD Homebuilders 8 99 95 +4 XHB
XRT 3020 CD Retail 4 99 98 +1 XRT
KBE 3030 FI Bank 56 35 34 0 KBE
KRE 3030 FI Banks Regional 58 34 34 0 KRE
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Sorted Top-Down (index, sector, indutry group…).  5-day SMA of 125-day Stoch based on closing prices.  (UNADJUSTED price data)

Symbol Name
Current 

Rank
Current 

StochClose(125,5)
5-days Ago                                 

StochClose(125,5)
Change Symbol

KIE 3030 FI Insurance 51 46 48 -2 KIE
REM 3030 FI Mortgage REIT 57 34 33 +1 REM
IYR 3030 FI REIT 47 56 49 +6 IYR
XAR 3040 IN Aerospace & Defense 54 41 44 -3 XAR
TAN 3040 IN Solar Energy 19 95 99 -3 TAN
MJ 3060 HC Alternative Harvest 49 53 48 +6 MJ
IBB 3060 HC Biotech 33 83 91 -8 IBB
XBI 3060 HC Biotech 32 84 93 -9 XBI
IHF 3060 HC HealthCare Providers 28 90 88 +2 IHF
IHI 3060 HC Medical Devices 5 99 100 -1 IHI
FCG 3080 EN Natural Gas Index Fund 48 56 58 -2 FCG
XES 3080 EN Oil & Gas Equipment & Services 59 31 30 +1 XES
XOP 3080 EN Oil & Gas Exploration & Production 52 43 43 0 XOP
AMLP 3085 EN MLP 55 37 37 0 AMLP
GDX 3090 BM Gold Miners 16 97 99 -3 GDX
XME 3090 BM Metals & Mining 40 72 69 +3 XME
REMX 3090 BM Rare Earth Metals 14 97 96 +2 REMX
VIG 3900 DV Dividend Appreciation 36 82 82 0 VIG
PFF 3900 DV Preferred Stock Fund 35 83 79 +3 PFF
AGG 4010 Aggregate Bond Fund 1 100 100 0 AGG
TLT 4014 Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond Fund 17 97 90 +6 TLT
LQD 4020 Corp Investment Grade Bond ETF 6 99 100 -1 LQD
HYG 4031 Corporate High Yield Bond ETF 34 83 80 +3 HYG
GLD 5021 PM Gold Trust 2 99 100 -1 GLD
SLV 5021 PM Silver Trust 15 97 99 -1 SLV
IEMG 6010 EM Core Emerging Markets 27 91 88 +3 IEMG
EFA 6010 World MSCI EAFE ETF 39 73 74 -1 EFA
UUP 7000 US Dollar Bullish 60 1 1 0 UUP

Stochastic (closing prices) = (Close - Lowest Close XX days) / (Highest Close XX days - Lowest Close XX days) * 100 
Stochastic measures close relative to the high-low range (>80 = near high end of range, <20 = near low end of range)
Closing prices are used to dampen volatility and igore errant intraday spikes. 5-day SMA is used for smoothing. 




